APT27ZTR-G1
Part Number APT27ZTR-G1
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description TRANS NPN 450V 0.8A TO92
Quantity Available 128880 pcs in stock
Datasheets APT27ZTR-G1.pdf
APT27ZTR-G1 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of APT27ZTR-G1
Manufacturer Part Number APT27ZTR-G1 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description TRANS NPN 450V 0.8A TO92
Package / Case Tape & Box (TB) Quantity Available 128880
Series - Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole Power - Max 800mW
Package / Case TO-226-3, TO-92-3 (TO-226AA) (Formed Leads) Supplier Device Package TO-92
Transistor Type NPN Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 800mA
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown
(Max) 450V Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 500mV @ 40mA, 200mA
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 10µA DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 6 @ 300mA, 10V
Frequency - Transition - Packaging Tape & Box (TB)
Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ APT27ZTR-G1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for APT27ZTR-G1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
APT27G90BD15 APT27G90BD15 APT APT 230 pcs
APT28F60B MOSFET N-CH 600V 28A TO-247 Microsemi 500 pcs
APT26F120L MOSFET N-CH 1200V 27A TO-264 Microsemi 500 pcs
APT29F100B2 MOSFET N-CH 1000V 30A T-MAX Microsemi 500 pcs
APT25M100J MOSFET N-CH 1000V 25A SOT-227 Microsemi 500 pcs
APT27HZTR-G1 TRANS NPN 450V 0.8A TO92 Diodes Incorporated 40000 pcs
APT26M100JCU2 MOSFET N-CH 1000V 26A SOT227 Microsemi 500 pcs
APT2X100D100J DIODE MODULE 1KV 95A ISOTOP Microsemi 500 pcs
APT28M120B2 MOSFET N-CH 1200V 29A T-MAX Microsemi 5180 pcs
APT26F120B2 MOSFET N-CH 1200V 27A T-MAX Microsemi 460 pcs
APT25SM120B POWER MOSFET - SIC Microsemi 500 pcs
APT28GA60BD15 APT28GA60BD15 APT APT 307 pcs
APT27GA90BD15 IGBT 900V 48A 223W TO247 Microsemi 11 pcs
APT28F60S MOSFET N-CH 600V 30A D3PAK Microsemi 500 pcs
APT28GA60K APT28GA60K APT APT 12 pcs
APT29F100L MOSFET N-CH 1000V 30A TO264 Microsemi 22 pcs
APT26M100JCU3 MOSFET N-CH 1000V 26A SOT227 Microsemi 500 pcs
APT28M120L MOSFET N-CH 1200V 29A TO264 Microsemi 50 pcs
APT29F80J MOSFET N-CH 800V 31A SOT-227 Microsemi 500 pcs
APT25SM120S POWER MOSFET - SIC Microsemi 2344 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
APT20N60BC3G APT21M100J APT22F100J APT25GN120B2DQ2 APT25GN120B2DQ2G
APT25GN120SG APT25GP120B APT25GP120BDQ1 APT25GP120BDQ1G APT25GP120BG
APT25GP90B APT25GP90BDQ1 APT25GP90BDQ1G APT25GR120B APT25GR120BD15
APT25GR120S APT25GR120SD15 APT25GT120BR APT25GT120BRDLG APT25GT120BRDQ2
APT25GT120BRDQ2G APT25GT120BRG APT25M100J APT25SM120S APT27HZTR-G1
APT28F60B APT28M120B2 APT29F80J APT2X100D100J APT2X100D120J
APT2X100D20J APT2X100D30J APT2X100D40J APT2X100D50J APT2X100D60J
APT2X100DG120J APT2X100DQ100J APT2X100DQ120J APT2X100DQ60J APT2X100S20J
APT2X1010120J APT2X101D100J APT2X101D120J APT2X101D120J1D60J APT2X101D120JP
APT2X101D20J APT2X101D30J APT2X101D40 APT2X101D40J APT2X101D40JP
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
APT27ZTR-G1 Details PDF